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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 19 Muš/Mal, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.02.2014 - 21:07 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 22.77 LENĐER Ivan SRB Herceg Novi 2009
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:1999+ 25.01 VUKIĆ Mihael CRO Herceg Novi 2009
Bodova: FINA 2012

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 1999 i mlađi/and younger

1. HRBAT Nihad 99 Bosna, SA 27.47 403
2. NGRESI Aleksander 00 Teuta S., DU 27.94 383
3. MAHMUTI Binad 99 KS Tirana, TI 28.20 373
4. TOMOVIĆ Vuk 00 Proleter, ZR 28.22 372
5. TADIĆ Ilija 99 OSI Budva, BU 28.56 359
6. SHEHU Enis 00 Nobis ST, TI 29.24 334
7. RECI Gent 99 Partizani, TI 29.28 333
8. POPOVIĆ Igor 00 Jadran, HN 29.32 331
9. BENUSHI Riçard 99 Tradita C., TI 29.43 328

10. TUSHA Arber 00 KS Tirana, TI 29.57 323
11. KLJAKO Dino 00 Orka, MO 29.76 317
12. GOGA Spiro 01 Tirana DS, TI 29.78 316
13. LAVDANITI Vasil 00 Te Stela SA, TI 29.94 311
14. DURAKU Kevin 99 Nobis ST, TI 30.04 308
15. MRDOVIĆ Alen 99 Stari Grad, SA 30.10 306
16. MATOVIĆ Đivo 00 Jug, DU 30.19 304
17. VELIJU Meriton 99 ST Kosova, PR 30.34 299
18. BERBERI Aris 00 Nobis ST, TI 30.35 299
19. MUJALI Ron 00 Teuta S., DU 30.37 298
20. BEQJA Kevin 99 Te Stela SA, TI 30.57 292
21. ZALOVIĆ Filip 01 Jug, DU 30.76 287
22. BRASSARD Michel 02 Jug, DU 30.81 286
23. GARDAŠEVIĆ Dragoljub 99 Jadran, HN 30.92 282
24. PANDŽA Ivo 00 Zrinjski, MO 31.11 277
25. ŠUKA Nikola 00 Budva PVK, BU 31.13 277
26. JURIĆ Mario 99 Zrinjski, MO 31.35 271
27. DRLJEVIĆ Mirza 99 Velež, MO 31.71 262
28. PAPINOVA Bianti 01 Nobis ST, TI 32.05 254
29. DANAJ Bianti 02 Jon, VL 32.15 251
30. GOGO Luka 99 Teuta, DU 32.28 248
31. DUNI Thoma 01 Jon, VL 32.35 247
32. FETISHAJ Keis 99 KS Tirana, TI 32.64 240
33. DUŽDEVIĆ Dominik 02 Jug, DU 32.79 237
34. PERKO Matija 02 Olimpija, LJU 32.86 235
35. RAJMAN Filip 00 Primorac, KO 33.06 231
36. KADIU Kledi 03 Teuta S., DU 33.07 231
37. HAMZAGIĆ Amar 00 Stari Grad, SA 33.34 225
38. RECI Martin 00 Partizani, TI 33.53 221
39. ČAMO Duje 02 Jug, DU 33.59 220

HALILI Rando 99 KS Tirana, TI 33.59 220
41. GUDA Sajmir 01 KS Tirana, TI 33.71 218
42. ZOVKO Marjan 02 Zrinjski, MO 33.72 218
43. ŠURKOVIĆ Mario 03 Jug, DU 34.02 212
44. BOŠKOVIĆ Boško 01 Zrinjski, MO 34.04 212
45. LUMI Endri 00 KS Tirana, TI 34.25 208
46. BOROVINA Lovro 03 Jug, DU 34.63 201
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 1999 i mlađi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

47. XHAFERI Mishel 01 Te Stela SA, TI 34.84 197
48. ĐUROVIĆ Luka 02 Jug, DU 35.01 194
49. CENKO Dario 01 KS Tirana, TI 35.24 191

ĐORĐEVIĆ Ivan 99 Jadran, HN 35.24 191
51. ŠARENAC Vidak 99 Leotar, TR 35.32 189
52. RISTIĆ Maro 03 Jug, DU 35.46 187
53. FUGA Junus 03 Te Stela SA, TI 35.84 181
54. LETIĆ Kemal 02 Stari Grad, SA 35.91 180
55. ZVONO Luka 03 Jug, DU 36.47 172
56. HYSEINI Ardit 01 ST Kosova, PR 36.62 170
57. MARTINOVIĆ Boris 01 Stari Grad, BU 36.70 169
58. FRANOVIĆ Ivan 00 Primorac, KO 36.77 168
59. MARTINOVIĆ Marino 00 Zrinjski, MO 36.85 167
60. GARVAN Fran 04 Jug, DU 36.93 166
61. LJUBENKO Leo 03 Jug, DU 37.80 154
62. QARRI Even 03 KS Tirana, TI 37.92 153
63. HUTI Laert 02 KS Tirana, TI 38.20 150
64. SELIMI Laert 04 KS Tirana, TI 38.63 145
65. SHIMANI Jurgen 03 KS Tirana, TI 38.64 145
66. DIKO Xhon 01 Te Stela SA, TI 38.74 143
67. BABIĆ Ivan 00 Zrinjski, MO 39.39 136
68. GOJAN Leo 03 Jug, DU 39.77 132
69. KELLICI Albi 03 KS Tirana, TI 40.13 129
70. ABAZI Dion 02 ST Kosova, PR 40.38 127
71. CURCIA Hubert 04 Te Stela SA, TI 40.68 124
72. TASHI Irdi 03 Te Stela SA, TI 40.71 123
73. MANDIR Nikola 01 Stari Grad, BU 40.73 123
74. ĐIKOVIĆ Kristijan 03 Jug, DU 40.99 121
75. ALO Rron 01 ST Kosova, PR 41.76 114
76. PERIĆ Tomislav 00 Zrinjski, MO 41.96 113
77. MRAKIĆ Đorđe 02 Leotar, TR 42.04 112
78. LJUBAN Nedjeljko 03 Jug, DU 42.49 109
79. AJDINOVIĆ Džan 99 Stari Grad, SA 42.57 108
80. MANDIR Petar 03 Stari Grad, BU 42.70 107
81. VARGU Armind 06 Partizani, TI 43.65 100
82. ŠAROVIĆ Marko 02 Leotar, TR 43.98 98
83. NDOJA Klesti 05 Te Stela SA, TI 44.08 97
84. PAPINOVA Barti 03 Nobis ST, TI 44.10 97
85. VARGU Samuel 03 Partizani, TI 44.76 93
86. SEFERI Mikel 04 KS Tirana, TI 45.81 87
87. GRGUREVIĆ Vladimir 03 Leotar, TR 45.82 86
88. CAUSHI Aleks 05 Te Stela SA, TI 46.07 85
89. MILETIĆ Noa 03 Jug, DU 46.45 83
90. ISAKU Endri 04 Teuta, DU 46.94 80
91. BRKIĆ Mirza 03 Stari Grad, SA 47.26 79
92. METALLA Zeki 05 Te Stela SA, TI 47.72 76
93. HASHORVA Etjen 03 Te Stela SA, TI 48.10 75
94. KOLA Endi 06 Te Stela SA, TI 48.44 73
95. MYFTARI Marko 03 Te Stela SA, TI 48.85 71
96. DAJA Dion 06 Te Stela SA, TI 49.21 70
97. BONATI Domenik 05 Te Stela SA, TI 49.31 69
98. POZDER Bakir 02 Stari Grad, SA 49.45 69
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 1999 i mlađi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

99. PETROVIĆ Luka 05 Leotar, TR 50.33 65
100. KELLICI Kliti 03 Partizani, TI 51.82 60
101. MEMIŠEVIĆ Tarik 04 Stari Grad, SA 53.28 55
DSQ ŠIMIĆ Anđelo 99 Bosna, SA
DSQ HAJDARHODŽIĆ Mirza 99 Stari Grad, SA

Otvoreno

1. INIĆ Maksim 96 Theresianum, WI 23.53 642
2. PUCAREVIĆ Matija 97 PS Beograda, BG 24.06 600
3. VIOLIĆ Maro 96 Jug, DU 24.10 597
4. ZHAVELI Lum 90 ST Kosova, PR 24.22 588
5. TUNJIĆ Dario 92 Theresianum, WI 24.48 570

VIDOJEVIĆ Mihael 98 Jug, DU 24.48 570
7. KRIVOKAPIĆ Drago 89 Leotar, TR 25.09 529
8. PEJOVIĆ Pavle 96 PS Beograda, BG 25.27 518
9. CANE Eduart 91 Nobis ST, TI 25.50 504

10. ZOVKO Ivan 95 Jug, DU 25.77 488
11. KRKBEŠEVIĆ Vedad 96 Stari Grad, SA 25.81 486
12. KUSTA Sajd 95 KS Tirana, TI 26.08 471
13. DRAGIĆ Đivo 96 Jug, DU 26.37 456
14. KOCI Henri 97 KS Tirana, TI 26.43 453
15. ALEKSI Franc 98 KS Tirana, TI 26.45 452
16. BOJANIĆ Marko 96 Montenegro, MNE 26.80 434
17. ARIFI Ludvig 98 Tirana DS, TI 26.95 427
18. BAHOLLI Deni 98 Te Stela SA, TI 27.00 425
19. GAJO Egi 98 Tirana DS, TI 27.35 408
20. MYFTARAJ Aranti 96 Jon, VL 27.42 405
21. HRBAT Nihad 99 Bosna, SA 27.47 403
22. ZHUPAJ Enea 97 Teuta S., DU 27.51 401
23. KOPILAS Luka 96 Zrinjski, MO 27.59 398
24. ZOVKO Ivan 98 Zrinjski, MO 27.62 397
25. KELLICI Endi 97 KS Tirana, TI 27.89 385
26. RONČEVIĆ Denis 97 Stari Grad, SA 27.92 384
27. NGRESI Aleksander 00 Teuta S., DU 27.94 383
28. MAHMUTI Binad 99 KS Tirana, TI 28.20 373
29. TOMOVIĆ Vuk 00 Proleter, ZR 28.22 372
30. PAJIĆ Edis 98 Orka, MO 28.34 367
31. BAZE Eno 98 KS Tirana, TI 28.47 362
32. TADIĆ Ilija 99 OSI Budva, BU 28.56 359
33. HALIMI Fetlum 94 ST Kosova, PR 28.59 357
34. ISAKU Genc 98 Teuta, DU 28.60 357
35. PECI Kristi 96 Tirana DS, TI 28.65 355
36. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 KS Tirana, TI 28.68 354
37. ZALIHIĆ Harun 97 Velež, MO 28.77 351
38. RIZVANOVIĆ Ferid 97 Velež, MO 29.05 341
39. SHEHU Enis 00 Nobis ST, TI 29.24 334
40. RECI Gent 99 Partizani, TI 29.28 333
41. POPOVIĆ Igor 00 Jadran, HN 29.32 331
42. BENUSHI Riçard 99 Tradita C., TI 29.43 328
43. LETI Mario 98 Te Stela SA, TI 29.56 323
44. TUSHA Arber 00 KS Tirana, TI 29.57 323
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 19, Muš/Mal, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

45. ALILOVIĆ Nikša 98 Zrinjski, MO 29.64 321
46. KLJAKO Dino 00 Orka, MO 29.76 317
47. GOGA Spiro 01 Tirana DS, TI 29.78 316
48. LAVDANITI Vasil 00 Te Stela SA, TI 29.94 311
49. DURAKU Kevin 99 Nobis ST, TI 30.04 308
50. MAMIĆ Mihovil 98 Jug, DU 30.10 306

MRDOVIĆ Alen 99 Stari Grad, SA 30.10 306
52. ALILOVIĆ Andrej 98 Zrinjski, MO 30.12 306
53. DELLI Klevis 96 KS Tirana, TI 30.15 305

PAVLOVIĆ Ognjen 97 Jadran, HN 30.15 305
55. MATOVIĆ Đivo 00 Jug, DU 30.19 304
56. VELIJU Meriton 99 ST Kosova, PR 30.34 299
57. BERBERI Aris 00 Nobis ST, TI 30.35 299
58. MUJALI Ron 00 Teuta S., DU 30.37 298
59. KOTHERJA Mario 98 Partizani, TI 30.41 297
60. BEQJA Kevin 99 Te Stela SA, TI 30.57 292
61. ZALOVIĆ Filip 01 Jug, DU 30.76 287
62. LONG Todd Oliver 98 Velež, MO 30.77 287
63. BRASSARD Michel 02 Jug, DU 30.81 286
64. VIDAČIĆ Luka 98 Jadran, HN 30.84 285
65. ŠARENAC Balša 97 Leotar, TR 30.91 283
66. GARDAŠEVIĆ Dragoljub 99 Jadran, HN 30.92 282
67. HYSA Tanush 97 ST Kosova, PR 30.99 281
68. BAKOVIĆ Danijel 98 Jadran, HN 31.11 277

PANDŽA Ivo 00 Zrinjski, MO 31.11 277
70. ŠUKA Nikola 00 Budva PVK, BU 31.13 277
71. JURIĆ Mario 99 Zrinjski, MO 31.35 271
72. DRLJEVIĆ Mirza 99 Velež, MO 31.71 262
73. PAPINOVA Bianti 01 Nobis ST, TI 32.05 254
74. AJDINOVIĆ Muhamed 98 Stari Grad, SA 32.06 253
75. DANAJ Bianti 02 Jon, VL 32.15 251
76. GOGO Luka 99 Teuta, DU 32.28 248
77. DUNI Thoma 01 Jon, VL 32.35 247
78. DAJCI Juli 98 Te Stela SA, TI 32.37 246
79. BOGAVAC Mihajlo 98 Jadran, HN 32.52 243
80. FETISHAJ Keis 99 KS Tirana, TI 32.64 240
81. DUŽDEVIĆ Dominik 02 Jug, DU 32.79 237
82. PERKO Matija 02 Olimpija, LJU 32.86 235
83. RAJMAN Filip 00 Primorac, KO 33.06 231
84. KADIU Kledi 03 Teuta S., DU 33.07 231
85. HAMZAGIĆ Amar 00 Stari Grad, SA 33.34 225
86. RECI Martin 00 Partizani, TI 33.53 221
87. ČAMO Duje 02 Jug, DU 33.59 220

HALILI Rando 99 KS Tirana, TI 33.59 220
89. GUDA Sajmir 01 KS Tirana, TI 33.71 218
90. ZOVKO Marjan 02 Zrinjski, MO 33.72 218
91. KLISURA Aleksandar 97 Jadran, HN 33.92 214
92. ŠURKOVIĆ Mario 03 Jug, DU 34.02 212
93. BOŠKOVIĆ Boško 01 Zrinjski, MO 34.04 212
94. LUMI Endri 00 KS Tirana, TI 34.25 208
95. BOROVINA Lovro 03 Jug, DU 34.63 201
96. STAMENKOVIĆ Željko 98 Jadran, HN 34.70 200
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 19, Muš/Mal, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

97. XHAFERI Mishel 01 Te Stela SA, TI 34.84 197
98. ĐUROVIĆ Luka 02 Jug, DU 35.01 194
99. CENKO Dario 01 KS Tirana, TI 35.24 191

ĐORĐEVIĆ Ivan 99 Jadran, HN 35.24 191
101. ŠARENAC Vidak 99 Leotar, TR 35.32 189
102. RISTIĆ Maro 03 Jug, DU 35.46 187
103. FUGA Junus 03 Te Stela SA, TI 35.84 181
104. LETIĆ Kemal 02 Stari Grad, SA 35.91 180
105. ZVONO Luka 03 Jug, DU 36.47 172
106. HYSEINI Ardit 01 ST Kosova, PR 36.62 170
107. MARTINOVIĆ Boris 01 Stari Grad, BU 36.70 169
108. FRANOVIĆ Ivan 00 Primorac, KO 36.77 168
109. MARTINOVIĆ Marino 00 Zrinjski, MO 36.85 167
110. GARVAN Fran 04 Jug, DU 36.93 166
111. LJUBENKO Leo 03 Jug, DU 37.80 154
112. QARRI Even 03 KS Tirana, TI 37.92 153
113. HUTI Laert 02 KS Tirana, TI 38.20 150
114. SELIMI Laert 04 KS Tirana, TI 38.63 145
115. SHIMANI Jurgen 03 KS Tirana, TI 38.64 145
116. DIKO Xhon 01 Te Stela SA, TI 38.74 143
117. BABIĆ Ivan 00 Zrinjski, MO 39.39 136
118. GOJAN Leo 03 Jug, DU 39.77 132
119. KELLICI Albi 03 KS Tirana, TI 40.13 129
120. ABAZI Dion 02 ST Kosova, PR 40.38 127
121. CURCIA Hubert 04 Te Stela SA, TI 40.68 124
122. TASHI Irdi 03 Te Stela SA, TI 40.71 123
123. MANDIR Nikola 01 Stari Grad, BU 40.73 123
124. ĐIKOVIĆ Kristijan 03 Jug, DU 40.99 121
125. ALO Rron 01 ST Kosova, PR 41.76 114
126. PERIĆ Tomislav 00 Zrinjski, MO 41.96 113
127. MRAKIĆ Đorđe 02 Leotar, TR 42.04 112
128. LJUBAN Nedjeljko 03 Jug, DU 42.49 109
129. AJDINOVIĆ Džan 99 Stari Grad, SA 42.57 108
130. MANDIR Petar 03 Stari Grad, BU 42.70 107
131. VARGU Armind 06 Partizani, TI 43.65 100
132. ŠAROVIĆ Marko 02 Leotar, TR 43.98 98
133. NDOJA Klesti 05 Te Stela SA, TI 44.08 97
134. PAPINOVA Barti 03 Nobis ST, TI 44.10 97
135. VARGU Samuel 03 Partizani, TI 44.76 93
136. SEFERI Mikel 04 KS Tirana, TI 45.81 87
137. GRGUREVIĆ Vladimir 03 Leotar, TR 45.82 86
138. CAUSHI Aleks 05 Te Stela SA, TI 46.07 85
139. MILETIĆ Noa 03 Jug, DU 46.45 83
140. ISAKU Endri 04 Teuta, DU 46.94 80
141. BRKIĆ Mirza 03 Stari Grad, SA 47.26 79
142. METALLA Zeki 05 Te Stela SA, TI 47.72 76
143. HASHORVA Etjen 03 Te Stela SA, TI 48.10 75
144. KOLA Endi 06 Te Stela SA, TI 48.44 73
145. MYFTARI Marko 03 Te Stela SA, TI 48.85 71
146. DAJA Dion 06 Te Stela SA, TI 49.21 70
147. BONATI Domenik 05 Te Stela SA, TI 49.31 69
148. POZDER Bakir 02 Stari Grad, SA 49.45 69
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014

Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 19, Muš/Mal, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

149. PETROVIĆ Luka 05 Leotar, TR 50.33 65
150. KELLICI Kliti 03 Partizani, TI 51.82 60
151. MEMIŠEVIĆ Tarik 04 Stari Grad, SA 53.28 55
DSQ ŠIMIĆ Anđelo 99 Bosna, SA
DSQ HAJDARHODŽIĆ Mirza 99 Stari Grad, SA
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